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4 STEPS W/ 7"

MAX RISERS

& 11" TREADS

EXISTING SPEED HUMP

TO BE REMOVED

SIDEWALK

REPLACE W/ CONCRETE

STEPS & INSTALL

HANDRAILS (SEE DETAIL)

SIDEWALK

SLOPED FOR

HANDICAP ACCESS

SPEED HUMP

(SEE DETAIL)

DRAINAGE

SWALE

STONE OVERFLOW

(SEE DETAIL)

VEGETATED STORMWATER

TREATMENT (BIORETENTION)

VEGETATED STORMWATER

TREATMENT (BIORETENTION)

VEGETATED STORMWATER

TREATMENT (BIORETENTION)

DRAINAGE

SWALE

HANDICAP

ACCESS RAMP

RE-GRADE REAR OF BUILDING

FOR POSITIVE DRAINAGE

(SEE GRADING PLAN)

RE-GRADE REAR OF BUILDING

FOR POSITIVE DRAINAGE

(SEE GRADING PLAN)

HANDICAP

ACCESS RAMP

STAIR WELL DRAIN W/

PIPE & STONE OUTFALL

(SEE GRADING PLAN)

DOWNSPOUT OUTLET AT ALL

DOWNSPOUT LOCATIONS

(SEE NOTES & DETAILS)

REPLACE CHAINLINK FENCE

(SEE DETAILS)

SPEED HUMP

(SEE DETAIL)

MILL AND RE-PAVE

ASPHALT

MILL AND RE-PAVE
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MILL AND RE-PAVE

ASPHALT

LIMIT OF WORK

NEATLY SAW CUT &

MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT
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CUT & MATCH

EXISTING PAVEMENT
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BIT. CURB

HC SIGNAGE

HC SIGNAGE

HC SIGNAGE
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DAM (TYP.)
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(TYP.) SLOPED FOR

HANDICAP ACCESS
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SIDEWALK (TYP.)

DRAINAGE FLUME
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STONE OVERFLOW W/

TIMBER (SEE DETAIL)
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STONE OVERFLOW W/
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(SEE DETAIL)
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DUMPSTER
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(SEE DETAILS)
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OPEN SECTION

(NO BERM)

SIDEWALK

TRENCH DRAIN

W/ CURB CUT

SIDEWALK W/

HANDICAP ACCESS

REMOVE-DISCARD

PAVEMENT AS NECESSARY

20.0'

24.0'

8.0'

8.0'

(TYP.).

18.0'

(TYP.).

18.0'

FULL DEPTH (2 LAYERS/

SUB-BASE THIS SECTION)

DRAINAGE

FLUME (TYP.)

DRAINAGE

FLUME (TYP.)

DRAINAGE

FLUME (TYP.)

OVERFLOW PIPE

(SEE GRADING PLAN)

18

22
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15
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15
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8

8

FENCE GATE

(CONFIRM LOCATION W/ OWNER)

GENERAL NOTES:

SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES AND SITE

REQUIREMENTS INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE FOLLOW:

 TREE REMOVAL AND PRUNING

 ROOF DOWNSPOUT/DRAINAGE CLEANING

 LAWN REPAIR

 LIGHTING

 OTHERS AS REQUIRED

STAIR TREADS, RISE & RUN ARE APPROXIMATE.  CONTRACTOR

SHALL REVIEW AND LAYOUT IN THE FIELD AND COORDINATE

ANY NECESSARY MODIFICATIONS WITH THE ENGINEER.

DOWNSPOUTS:  20 PER BUILDING FOR A TOTAL OF 80.  SEE

DETAIL FOR SPLASH BLOCK & PIPING.

CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE TEMPORARY DRIP IRRIGATION

SYSTEM TO PROVIDE WATERING OF THE PROPOSED

PLANTINGS IN THE AREA OF THE COMMUNITY ROOM AND THE

TRELLIS STRUCTURES AS SHOWN IN THE ARCHITECTURAL

PLANS FOR A PERIOD OF 1-YEAR OR UNTIL ADEQUATE

ESTABLISHMENT IN THE OPINION OF THE ARCHITECT HAS BEEN

ACHIEVED.  OWNER WILL PROVIDE THE WATER SOURCE AND

THE DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEM WILL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF

THE CONTRACTOR AFTER ESTABLISHMENT.

DOWNSPOUT OUTLET AT ALL

DOWNSPOUT LOCATIONS

(SEE NOTES & DETAILS)

R5.0'

R5.0'

MILL AND RE-PAVE

ASPHALT DRIVE

R5.0'

R15.0'

R3.0'

R5.0'

R5.0'

R15.0'

R15.0'

MATCH EX.

ENTRANCE

DIMENSIONS

SPEED HUMP

(SEE DETAIL)

REMOVE EX. STEPS

10 STEPS W/ 7" MAX

RISERS & 11" TREADS

5 STEPS W/ 6.5" (7" MAX)

RISERS & 11" TREADS

R5.0'

R5.0'

R3.0'

R15.0'

R15.0'

R37.0'

R2.0'

R5.0'

R15.0'

R5.0'

R5.0'

CONC. PARKING

BUMPER (ALL SPACES)

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

REMOVE-DISCARD

PAVEMENT AS NECESSARY

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

CURB CUT

EXISTING EASEMENTS (SEE

EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN)

R85.0'

R105.0'

REMOVE-DISCARD

PAVEMENT AS NECESSARY
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6" DENSE OR DENSE BLENDED CRUSHED

STONE SUB-BASE PLACED ON FIRM

MATERIAL IN 3" LIFTS (COMPACTED TO

95%) CONFORMING TO MASS HIGHWAY

"STANDARDS SPECIFICATIONS FOR

HIGHWAY AND BRIDGES".

APPROVED COMPACTED

SUBGRADE

GENERAL NOTES:

1. SANDY-LOAM AND/OR LOAMY-SAND TOPSOIL MATERIAL SHALL BE EXCAVATED FROM ALL PAVED AREAS

PRIOR TO SUB-BASE INSTALLATION.

2. SUB-GRADE (EXISTING MATERIAL) SHALL CONSIST OF INERT MATERIAL THAT IS HARD, DURABLE STONE

AND/OR COURSE SAND, FREE FROM LOAM AND CLAY TO A DEPTH NOT LESS THAN THE ELEVATION OF THE

GEOTEXTILE GRID.

3. SUBGRADE FILL SHALL BE COMPACTED TO 95% COMPACTION UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE

ENGINEER.

4. SEE SITE LAYOUT PLAN FOR PAVEMENT WIDTH AND LOCATION.

5. SEE GRADING PLANS FOR PAVEMENT SLOPE AND CROSS SLOPE.

6. PRIOR TO INSTALLING THE WEARING COURSE THE EXISTING BINDER COURSE SURFACE SHALL BE SWEPT

COMPLETELY CLEAN BY A STREET SWEEPING MACHINE AND A TACK COAT SHALL BE INSTALLED TO A LEVEL

APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER.

7. GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE TENSAR TX5 OR ENGINEER APPROVED EQUAL INSTALLED IN

ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S REQUIREMENTS.

TYPICAL BITUMINOUS FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT

WITH GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT

NOT TO SCALE

TYPE I-1 BIT. ASPHALT PAVEMENT:

1-1/2" DENSE TOP (WEARING)

COURSE, ON 2" BINDER COURSE

(PER MASSDOT REQUIREMENTS)

GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT

(SEE NOTES)




